
 Women Inspiring New Growth and Success
WOMEN: WINGS
To join contact: Margret Davis - mdavis@gobeacon.com

HONOR
Honoring Our Nation's Finest with Opportunity and Respect

 Women Inspiring New Growth and Success

VETERANS: HONOR

AFRICAN AMERICAN: BUILD

WELLNESS: WARRIORS

HISPANIC/LATINO: TODOS

Uplifting Network for Inclusion, Quality, Understanding and Empowerment

YOUNG PROFESSIONALS: ILEAD

CULTURE GROUPS
B E A C O N  M O B I L I T Y

 OPENNESS INCLUSIVENESS

Together Offering Diverse Opportunities & Solutions

UNDERSTANDING DIVERSITY 

Blacks United Influencing Leadership and Development

Innovation Learning Empowering And Developing

LGBTQ+: A+
ALLIES, PRIDE, LOVE, UNITY& SUPPORT

VISIBLE AND INVISIBLE DISABILITIES: UNIQUE

To join contact: Alma Jean - ajean@goscr.com

To join contact: Laura Levere - llevere@goscr.com

To join contact: Lori Finegan - lfinegan@gobeacon.com

To join contact: Rachael Quinlan - rquinlan@nrtbus.com

To join contact: Millie Rios - millie@leeseltrans.com

To join contact: Amy Harrington - aharrington@gobeacon.com

To join contact: Pamela Geleski - pgeleski@eastoncoach.com


